
TAMILNADU TELECOM ACCOUNTS AND 
EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE PROJECT - JUNE 2025 

Coordinator: T K UDHAYAN 

Ms. SANGAVI P 

GOVERNMENT ADI DRAVIDAR WELFARE HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL KEELAPUNALVASAL, THANJAVUR DIST 

Ms. JASMEENA K 

Mr. ANTONY ALEX T 

Ms. SRILEKA A 

FINANCE OFFICERS WELFARE TRUST 

Ms. SATHIYASRI D 

Ms. RISHIVARTHINI V 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

GOVERNMENT MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL PERIYAR NAGAR, VALLAM, THANJAVUR DIST - 613403 

lst 

2nd 

2500 

3rd 

2000 

1500 

2500 

ACQUITTANCE ROLL 

2000 

1500 

613204 

A Shileka 



AMILNADU TELECOM ACCOUNTS AND FINANCE OFFICERS WELFARE TRUST 

EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE PROJECT - JUNE 2025 

Coordinator: TKUDHAYAN 

GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL PACHUR, 

Ms. AARTHI P 

Mr. RAMAN R 

Ms. DIVYA M 

Mr. BHARATHI K 

Mr. MAYAKRISHNAN B 

THANJAVUR DIST - 614902 

Ms. AZHAGUMANI A 

lst 

GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL MANAYERIPATTI, THANJAVUR DIST 

2nd 

3rd 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

2500 

2000 

1500 

613402 

2500 

2000 

1500 

ACQUITTANCE ROLL 

R Paman 

M: DIvya 

B. Raya ishnen 



ÁMILNADU TELECOM ACCOUNTS AND FINANNCE OFFICERS! WELFARE TRUST EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE PROJECT JUNE 2025 

Coordinator: T K UDHAYAN 

GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL AYYAMPETIAI, ORATHANADU TK, THANJAVÜR DIST - 614201 

Ms. DEEPIKA B 

Ms. SUWATHI P 

Mr. ALWIN ANDRUS A 

Mr. SANTHOSH S 

Ms. MONICA V 

1st 

Ms. DEEPIKA A 

2nd 

3rd 

GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL THIRUKKARUGAVUR, THANJAVUR DIST - 614302 

1st 

2nd 

2500 

3rd 

2000 

1500 

2500 

2000 

ACQUITTANCE ROLL 

1500 

B Deepika 

Póuwaff 

A- Alwin Andrus 

santhosheS 

Nonica .V 

Doap ja.A. 



AMILNADU TELECOM ACCOUNTS AND 

EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE PROJECT - JUNE 2025 

Coordinator: T K UDHAYAN 

GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL KARUKKADIPATTI, ORATHANADU TK, THANJAVUR DIST 

Ms. SATHIYAPRIYA M 

Ms. RASHIKA S 

FINANNCE OFICERS WELEARE TRUST 

Ms ENIYA DHARSHINI V 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

2500 

2000 

1500 

ACQUITTANCE ROLL 

614902 

s Rashika 

v. nijhershai 



AMILNADU TELECOM ACCOUNTS AND FINANCE OFFICERS WELFARE TRUST 
EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE PROJECT - JUNE 2025 

Coordinato: T K UDHAYAN 

TOTAL AMOUNT DISBURSED Rs. 42, 000-00 
Rupees FORTY TWO THOUSAND ONLY 

Certified that amount was disbursed in my presence. 

Date: T|K UDHAYAN 

ACQUITTANCE ROLL 
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