TAMILNADU TELECOM ACCOUNTS AND FINANCE OFFICERS' WELFARE TRUST EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE PROJECT - JUNE 2025 ACQUITTANCE ROLL

Coordinator: T K UDHAYAN

GOVERNMENT ADI DRAVIDAR WELFARE HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL KEELAPUNALVASAL, THANJAVUR DIST - 613204

DEAVIDAR WELFARE HIGHER SECONDARY S		•	
Ms. SANGAVI P	lst	2500	p.dry-
Ms. JASMEENA K	2nd	2000	K. Jossmeena.
Mr. ANTONY ALEX T	3rd	1500	7- Intomy sales
GOVERNMENT MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL PERIYAR N	AGAR, VALLAM,	THANJAVUR	DIST - 613403
Ms. SRILEKA A	1st	2500	A Srileka
Ms. SRILEKA A Ms. SATHIYASRI D	1st 2nd	2500	A. Srileka D. Bathyaxer

AMILNADU TELECOM ACCOUNTS AND FINANCE OFFICERS' WELFARE TRUST ACQUITTANCE ROLL EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE PROJECT - JUNE 2025

Coordinator: T K UDHAYAN

GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL PAC	HUR, THANJAVUR DIST - 61490	2	
Ms. AARŢHI P	lst	2500	p. Aarthi
Mr. RAMAN R	2nd	2000	R. Pamer
Ms. DIVYA M	3rd	1500	M. Divya
GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL MANA	YERIPATTI, THANJAVUR DIST	- 613402	
Mr. BHARATHI K	lst	2500	k. Bhazathi
/ Mr. MAYAKRISHNAN B	2nd	2000	B. Klaya Krishnan
/ Ms. AZHAGUMANI A	3rd	1500	A. Azhuan man?

AMILNADU TELECOM ACCOUNTS AND FINANCE OFFICERS' WELFARE TRUST EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE PROJECT - JUNE 2025 ACQUITTANCE ROLL

Coordinator: T K UDHAYAN

GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL AYYAMPETTAI, ORATHANADU TK, THANJAVUR DIST - 614201

Ms. DEEPIKA B	lst	2500	B Deepika
Ms. SUWATHI P	2nd	2000	P. Guwathi
Mr. ALWIN ANDRUS A	3rd	1500	A. Alwin Andrew
GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL THIRUKKARUGAVUR	, THANJAVUR DIS	T - 614302	
GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL THIRUKKARUGAVUR	t, THANJAVUR DIS	2500	Santhosh. S

AMILNADU TELECOM ACCOUNTS AND FINANCE OFFICERS' WELFARE TRUST ACQUITTANCE ROLL EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE PROJECT - JUNE 2025

Coordinator: T K UDHAYAN

GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL KARUKKADIPATTI, ORATHANADU TK, THANJAVUR DIST - 614902

, ORATHANADU TK,	ORATHANADU TK, THANJAVUR DIST - 614902		
lst	2500	M Sothycyvinga	
2nd	2000	s Rashika	
3rd	1500	v. Enjedhershini	
	1st 2nd	2nd 2000	

AMILNADU TELECOM ACCOUNTS AND FINANCE OFFICERS' WELFARE TRUST EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE PROJECT - JUNE 2025

ACQUITTANCE ROLL

Coordinator: T K UDHAYAN

TOTAL AMOUNT DISBURSED --- Rs.42,000-00
Rupees FORTY TWO THOUSAND ONLY
Certified that amount was disbursed in my presence.

Date: 22/06/2025

T/K UDHAYAN